
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
1365.44 FT FOR POB, CONT E
626.25 FT, N 234.34 FT TO S

HARRY WILLIAM HIRAM/HARRY VICKIE LYNN
314 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-15-00128-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/11/2023 JD 4.80 52,800 0 0 52,800

STANDARD
3

37,128
32,300
52,800

122,228
38,212
84,016

HX HB 50,722
33,294

122,228
0

122,228

1385/0486 5/23/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES L CREWS

WILLIAM HIRAM & VIC

1253/2272 4/01/2013 WD U V 37 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM H HARRY & VIC

JAMES L CREWS
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31486 M H 398 10/01/2013

2023HX Base Yr

314 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,380 112.1000 67.26 92,819 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 37,128

1,380 1,380 37,128

BAS= W60 S23 E60 N23$.

BAS

60

23

60

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,400

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 11,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

32,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 52,800


